Position

Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance)
Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance)
Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance)
Aide

Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance)
Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance)
Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance)
Aide

Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance)
Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance)
Aide

Other Positions Held Community College District

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)
Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Total Wages

$50,156

$13,290

$8,555

$8,340

$7,296

$5,990

$5,255

$4,770

$3,913

$2,500

$1,950

$1,488

$1,419

$1,274

$441

$392

$340

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$13,425

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

Tmd (Theatre, Music And
Dance) Aide

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

$324

$163

$0

$0



