Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance) Aide	Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$50,156	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$13,290	\$13,425
Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$8,555	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$8,340	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$7,296	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$5,990	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide	Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$5,255	\$0
Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$4,770	\$0
Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$3,913	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$2,500	\$0
Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,950	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,488	\$0
Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,419	\$0
Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,274	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$441	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$392	\$0
Tmd (Theater, Music, Dance) Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$340	\$0

Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide	South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$324	\$0
Tmd (Theatre, Music And Dance) Aide	South Orange County Community College District	Theatre Arts (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$163	\$0